Earth Science Homework Assignments
Happy New Year
January 3, Monday—bring in a sample of sand if you can

January 4, Tuesday—In your science notebook and in your own words, write out a definition for the
vocabulary in section 3.1

January 6, Thursday—In your science notebook and in your own words, write out a definition for the
vocabulary in section 3.2

January 10, Monday—finish Mineral Mania worksheet

January 11-17—Work on Mineral project that is due on January 18, Tuesday
January 20, Thursday—Pg 93 #3 and 4 in textbook

January 24, Monday—Read over your notes on rocks 2 times

January 25, Tuesday—Finish review sheets for homework

January 26, Wednesday—study for test on Chapter 4 Rocks

January 31, Monday—Research a renewable energy resource. Tables 1 and 2 research wind energy.
Tables 4 and 5 research solar energy. Tables 7 and 8 research hydroelectric energy. Do not use
Wikipedia, and please write down your source.

February 1, Tuesday—Research an energy efficient home that has already been built.

February 3, Thursday—Research the cost of renewable energy resources. You can research the same
one you did on Monday.

February 10, Thursday—Pg 448 #6-11

February 17, Thursday—Read over notes to start preparing for the test
February 22, Tuesday—study for Ch 15 test

March 1, Tuesday—Pg 461 #1,2

March 3, Thursday—Pg 469 #1-4

March 8, Tuesday—study for test on Ch 16

March 9-15—work on the research for the field trip. Pick 2 epifauna and 2 infauna.



